UNIVERSITY
o GUELPH

COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONOMICS

Department of Economics and Finance

"Skills and Productivity in the Canadian Economy”

Workshop Program

University of Guelph - Rozanski Hall Rm 102

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:45

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:15

15:00

9:15

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

13:15

14:15

15:00

15:15

Friday November 29, 2013

Registration

Relationship Skills in the Labor oand Marriage Markets
Laura Turner (UnivERsITY oF TORONTO)

Immigrant Job Search Assimilation in Canada
Aupra Bowrus (WEesTERN UNIVERSITY)

Coffee Break

Skills, Human Copital, and Occupation-Specific Training:
A Life-Cycle Framework

Gueoreul Kameourov (UNIVERsITY oF ToORONTO)

Lunch - University Club, 5th Floor University Center

Firm-sponsored Training and Firm-level Innovation Performonce

Benoir Dostie (HEC MonNTREAL)

Is There Evidence of ICT Shortages in Canadian Toxfiler Data?
Mike VEALL (McMasTER UNIVERSITY)

Closing Remarks

i+l

This workshop is funded as part of a Knowledge Synthesis grant by:

Social Sciences and Humanities Conseil de recherches en

[T |
Research Council of Canada sciences humaines du Canada Canada



