

COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONOMICS Department of Economics and Finance

"Skills and Productivity in the Canadian Economy" Workshop Program

University of Guelph - Rozanski Hall Rm 102

	Friday November 29, 2013
9:00 - 9:15	Registration
9:15 - 10:00	Relationship Skills in the Labor and Marriage Markets Laura Turner (University of Toronto)
10:00 - 10:45	Immigrant Job Search Assimilation in Canada Audra Bowlus (Western University)
10:45 - 11:00	Coffee Break
11:00 - 11:45	Skills, Human Capital, and Occupation-Specific Training: A Life-Cycle Framework Gueorgui Kambourov (University of Toronto)
12:00 - 13:15	Lunch - University Club, 5th Floor University Center
13:30 - 14:15	Firm-sponsored Training and Firm-level Innovation Performance Benoit Dostie (HEC Montréal)
14:15 - 15:00	Is There Evidence of ICT Shortages in Canadian Taxfiler Data? Mike Veall (McMaster University)
15:00 - 15:15	Closing Remarks

This workshop is funded as part of a Knowledge Synthesis grant by:



